

GE T&D India Limited

L31102DL1957PLC193993

T-5 & T-6, Plot I-14, Axis House, Jaypee Wishtown, sector-128, Noida-201304, Uttar Pradesh

T +91 120 5021500 F +91 120 5021501

https://www.ge.com/in/ge-td-india-limited

June 17, 2020

The Secretary BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI 400 001 The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)

MUMBAI 400 051

Code No. 522275 Symbol: GET&D

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer agents (RTA) has received the following information about loss of share certificates:

S.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No. of	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.	
No.			Shares	No.	From	То
1.	Kailash Rani (since	03181466	400	251160	6875106	6875505
	deceased)					

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For GE T&D India Limited

Manoj Prasad Singh Company Secretary



ABHIJIT BHATTACHARYA <avijitb@cbmsl.co>

Fwd: Process and Documents requirement for transmission of shares - GE T&D India Ltd

7 messages

CB Management Services Limited <rta@cbmsl.com>

Wed, Jun 17, 2020 at 10:50 AM

To: avijitb <avijitb@cbmsl.co>

----- Forwarded message -----

Date: Tue, Jun 16, 2020 at 4:15 PM

Subject: Process and Documents requirement for transmission of shares - GE T&D India Ltd

To: <rta@cbmsl.com>, <manojprasad.singh@ge.com>

Dear Sir/Maam,

My mother Late Mrs. Kailash Rani held shares of GE T&D India Ltd in folio number 03181466. I request you to please send me the details and also the process of transmission and loss of shares and documents required.

I request you to send the formats and requirements of same so that we can process the same on priority basis.

Thanks

Bharat Bhooshan Rodhe

9999700801